NC
3
2
1
4
SOLENOID VALVES
direct operated, high flow
NAMUR

/R
01
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
EF
NF
WSEM
C123-669
C123-670
C123-669
C123-670
MS
V
MS
suffixprefix
basic number
(3)
ORDERING EXAMPLES VALVES:
SCHT
WSEMT
NFET
WSEM
NF
WS
EM
PV
EF
B 327A003
G 327A005
G 327A003
G 327A005
B 327A213
G 327A003
B 327A203
B 327A015
G 327G105
24V
24V
230V
24V
24V
24V
230V
24V
240V
    / DC
    / DC
    / 50 Hz
    / DC
    / DC
    / DC
    / 50 Hz
    / DC
    / 60 Hz
MS
V
MS
MS
MS
V
MS
SL
voltage
suffix
prefix
pipe thread
basic number
(2)
(2)
SERIES 327
6-20-3
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS